CLUSTER
SURFACE WALL WASH
1 / 6
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.

© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
CLUSTER-SURFACE-WW-SPEC-REV6         December 2, 2024
Order Guide
Project:
Type:
LIGHT�
LUMINAIRE ID CUBOID HEIGHT 1 CUBOID FINISH LOUVER FINISH REVEAL FINISH LIGHT SOURCE OPTIC
SW WRO
CLU03SWW - Cluster 3x1
Surface Wall Wash
CLU05SWW - Cluster 5x1
Surface Wall Wash
3IN - 3"
8IN - 8"
12IN - 12"
1 �Conduit feed canopy option
will add 3" to total height.
FTMW - Textured matte white
FTMB - Textured matte black
CF# - Custom finish, specify
RAL#
MF01 - Matte white
MF04 - Matte black
FTMW - Textured matte white
FTMB - Textured matte black
CF# - Custom finish, specify
RAL#
SW - Static white WRO -
Wall wash
REMOTE DRIVER 7 LUMINAIRE QTY. 8 LUMINAIRE ID VOLTAGE LUMEN PACKAGE 9 DIMMING 10
RDB# - Remote
driver box
7 Specify an RDB
number (#) for each
required remote driver
box.
#X - Number of
luminaires
8 �Specify number (#) of
luminaires per remote
driver. See page 4
for minimum and
maximum per driver.
CLU03SWW
- Cluster 3x1
Surface Wall
Wash
CLU05SWW
- Cluster 5x1
Surface Wall
Wash
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV -
120V-277V
Low Medium High RD1 - 1% 0-10V
RELV 11, 12 - ELV 120V
RTRI 11, 12 - TRIAC 120V
RDA 13 - DALI
RLDE1 13 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
10 �For configurations involving different
cluster sizes on a remote driver, please
consult factory.
11 �Available with 120V only.
12 Only available with high lumen packages.
13 �On-site commissioning is required.
3x1 100LM - 100 lm 250LM - 250 lm 400LM - 400 lm
5x1 200LM - 200 lm 500LM - 500 lm 800LM - 800 lm
9 �Watts and lumen per watts will vary based on the number of lighting
units per remote driver as well as on the type of driver selected.
CRI COLOR TEMP. DRIVER VOLTAGE LUMEN PACKAGE 3 DIMMING CANOPY TYPE 5 CANOPY FINISH